Human Services
Commissioner's Warrants
2/3/2026
IFS

4 Point 0 Non Emergency Medical Trans
Beer Oil & Tire

Bruegger, Torey

Dolan, Natalia

Elan Financial Services
Flaherty, Katelyn

Gartner, Jamie

Glynn, Tyler

Goettl, Catherine

Guerrero, Priscilla

Holm, Jessica

Huiras, Caitlin

Ingles, Angel

Ireland, Janet

Kimpton

Le Sueur Housing Authortiy
Loffler

MACMH

Manor, Amanda

Martin Co Sheriff

Meyer, Caitlin

MFWCAA

Mn Dept of Human Services - MAPS
MN DHS - SOS

Mn Secretary of State
Montes Lopez, Ada
Montgomery HRA

S & J Investigations
Schoenbauer Funeral Home
South Central Service Cooperative
Stoffel, Colleen

Yankton Co Sheriff

Total:

Cost Effective Insurance/Medical Assistance
Miles/Direct Client Payments

Grand Total:

1,621.66
93.58
150.00
500.00
1,843.05
500.00
500.00
50.00
500.00
300.00
500.00
800.00
500.00
300.00
126.25
1,005.00
18.05
340.00
500.00
65.00
46.46
25.00
2,330.07
23,144.60
120.00
500.00
5,932.00
54.10
1,968.00
220.41
25.66
52.50

44,631.39

6,306.92

50,938.31
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