

Human Services
 Commissioner's Warrants
 2/3/2026

IFS

4 Point 0 Non Emergency Medical Trans	1,621.66	
Beer Oil & Tire	93.58	
Bruegger, Torey	150.00	Collaborative stipends
Dolan, Natalia	500.00	Collaborative stipends
Elan Financial Services	1,843.05	
Flaherty, Katelyn	500.00	Collaborative stipends
Gartner, Jamie	500.00	Collaborative stipends
Glynn, Tyler	50.00	Collaborative stipends
Goettl, Catherine	500.00	Collaborative stipends
Guerrero, Priscilla	300.00	Collaborative stipends
Holm, Jessica	500.00	Collaborative stipends
Huiras, Caitlin	800.00	Collaborative stipends
Ingles, Angel	500.00	Collaborative stipends
Ireland, Janet	300.00	Collaborative stipends
Kimpton	126.25	
Le Sueur Housing Authority	1,005.00	
Loffler	18.05	
MACMH	340.00	
Manor, Amanda	500.00	Collaborative stipends
Martin Co Sheriff	65.00	
Meyer, Caitlin	46.46	
MFWCAA	25.00	
Mn Dept of Human Services - MAPS	2,330.07	
MN DHS - SOS	23,144.60	
Mn Secretary of State	120.00	
Montes Lopez, Ada	500.00	Collaborative stipends
Montgomery HRA	5,932.00	
S & J Investigations	54.10	
Schoenbauer Funeral Home	1,968.00	
South Central Service Cooperative	220.41	
Stoffel, Colleen	25.66	
Yankton Co Sheriff	52.50	

Total: 44,631.39

Cost Effective Insurance/Medical Assistance	6,306.92
Miles/Direct Client Payments	6,306.92

Grand Total: 50,938.31